CS-6303R/CS-6306R
1
3-/6 Slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch
Outstanding Flexibility and High Performance
PLANET CS-63XX Series Core Layer Routing chassis switch is specially designed
for large network applications such as enterprises, campuses, communities, ISPs
and data center networks where flexible configuration, large capacity, high
density, high reliability and advanced traffic management are required.

Moreover, the chassis switches offer secure remote management by supporting SSHv2, TLSv1.2 and SSLv3 connection which encrypts the packet content at
each session.
Extractive Power Supply Design for Enhanced Flexibility
The CS-63XX Series is equipped with an extractable 100–240V AC power supply unit, making it easy for users to replace the power module. Additionally,
the chassis switches reserve two extra backup power slots on the front panel, allowing users to install a second AC or DC power supply for redundancy. The
AC and DC power options are interchangeable. The redundant power system is specifically designed to meet the demands of high-tech facilities requiring
maximum power integrity.
SNMPv3 SSHv2
3 x Redundant Power Supplies
CS-6306R
CS6-PWR550-AC
CS6-PWR550-DC
CS-6303R/CS-6306R
5
Scalable High-performance GPON for FTTx Applications
PLANET CS6-16PON4C4S4X GPON Optical Line Terminal (OLT) module consists of 16 GPON ports, four Gigabit TP/SFP combo ports, four Gigabit SFP
ports, four 10G SFP+ ports, and one management port. It complies with ITU-T G.984/G.988 and meets the technical requirements for GPON OLTs in
network access. It is easy to install and maintain a GPON deployment with up to 1024 ONU and HGU devices, providing highly effective GPON solutions
and	convenient	management	for	fiber	optic	broadband	networks.	It	offers	a	high	bandwidth	of	up	to	2.5Gbps downstream and 1.25Gbps upstream, long-
distance	coverage	of	up	to	20km	between	equipment	nodes,	and	flexibility	for	network	deployment.	This	is	a	cost-effective	access	technology	that	provides	a

Reset button: System reboot only
Hot-swap button:
Force swap master and slave management modules
Host LED lit up to show the host swap procedure is
completed
10/100/1000 RJ45 Ports -- 24 --
100/1000BASE-X SFP Ports 24 -- --
10G SFP+ Ports 8 8 --
Available Switch Modules
CS6-S24S8X
24-Port 1000BASE-X SFP + 8-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+
Backward compatible with 100BASE-FX SFP transceivers
CS6-S24T8X
24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 8-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+
SFP+ slot is backward compatible with 1000BASE-X SFP transceivers
CS6-S48T 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T
CS6-S48S
48-Port 1000BASE-X SFP
Backward compatible with 100BASE-FX SFP transceivers
CS6-S24T24S 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 24-Port 1000BASE-X SFP
CS6-S16X
16-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+
Backward compatible with 1000BASE-X SFP transceivers
CS6-S4Q

RFC 2740 OSPFv3 for IPv6
Environment
Operating
Temperature: 0 ~ 50 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 10 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Storage
Temperature: -10 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
CS-6303R/CS-6306R
12
Ordering Information
CS-6303R 3-Slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch
CS-6306R 6-Slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch
Available Management and Switch Module
Available Power Modules
CS6-M24T8X 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 10G SFP+ Management Switch Module for CS-6303R
CS6-M24S8X 24-Port 1000X SFP + 8-Port 10G SFP+ Management Switch Module for CS-6303R
For CS-6303R only:
XGS-PWR350-AC 350-watt AC power supply for XGS-6350-48X2Q4C(v2) (100V-240V AC)
XGS-PWR350-DC 350-watt 12VDC power supply for XGS-6350-48X2Q4C(v2) (36V~-72V DC)
For CS-6303R:
Available for 40Gbps Ports
QSFP-40G-LR4 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Fiber Transceiver (Single mode, LC, 1310nm, DDM) – 10km
QSFP-40G-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Fiber Transceiver (Multimode, MPO, 850nm, DDM) – 100m
Available for  CS6-16PON4C4S4X  Accessories
GPL-GSFP-C+
GPON OLT SFP Transceiver (Class C+, Optical Power: 3dBm~7dBm, Download 2.5G/Upload 1.25G,
TX: 1490nm, RX: 1310nm) - 20km
GPL-GSFP-C++ GPON OLT SFP Transceiver (Class C++, Optical Power: 4.5dBm~10dBm, Download 2.5G/Upload 1.25G,
TX: 1490nm, RX: 1310nm) - 20km
EPL-SPT-32 GEPON Splitter (1 x 32 PLC Splitter, Wavelength 1230 ~ 1650 nm)
EPL-SPT-64 GEPON Splitter (1 x 64 PLC Splitter, Wavelength 1230 ~ 1650 nm)
CS6-PWR550-AC 550-watt AC Power Supply for CS-6306R, AC 100~240V
CS6-PWR550-DC 550-watt DC Power Supply for CS-6306R, DC 36~72V
For CS-6306R:
CS6-16PON4C4S4X
16-Port xPON + 4-Port Gigabtit TP/SFP + 4-Port 1000BASE-X SFP + 4-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ Management
Module for CS-6303R and CS-6306R
CS6-S48T 48-Port 10/100/1000T Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S48S 48-Port 1000X SFP Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S24S8X 24-Port 1000X SFP + 8-Port 10G SFP+ Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S24T8X 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 10G SFP+ Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S24T24S 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 24-Port 1000X SFP Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S16X 16-Port 10G SFP+ Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S4Q 4-Port 40G QSFP Switch Module for CS-6306R
For CS-63XX Series:
CS6-MCU Multi-layer Management Module for CS-6306R
For CS-6306R only:
CS-6303R/CS-6306R
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2025 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
CS-6303R/CS-6306R
13
Available 10Gbps Modules
MTB-LA10 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB10 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA20 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB20 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA40 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB40 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-LA60 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km (TX:1270nm RX:1330nm)
MTB-LB60 1-Port 10GBASE-BX SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km (TX:1330nm RX:1270nm)
MTB-RJ 1-Port 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper Fiber Optic Module - 30m
MTB-SR 1-Port 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 300m
MTB-SR2 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module – 2km
MTB-LR 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 10km
MTB-LR20 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 20km
MTB-LR40 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 40km
MTB-LR60 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 60km
MTB-LR80 1-Port 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Fiber Optic Module - 80km
Available 1000bps Modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LA80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-LB80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
Available 100Mbps Modules
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) -20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) -20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM
MFB-F120 SFP-Port 100BASE -FX Transceiver (1550nm) - 120km